
 

Carelite G2 W105AWh 400
930 GB
Carelite is a patient’s bed head luminaire with LED light
source, mounted on a covered, spring-balanced arm. An
integrated ergonomic handle makes operation easy even for
patients with disabilities.

Item No. CAG026491
GTIN 7040670264916
Stock status code A

Technical specifications

Illustrations

 

Special

ENEC

LED
402

45
3000

90
3
F

220
240

50
60

9
0.04

Steel

140
85

3.1924

uk

Table

3.1924

General
Product shape

Certificates
Certification

Light Technical Data
Light source
Lumen Out (lm)
Lumen Per Watt (lm/W�
Lamp colour temp �K�
Colour Rendering Index
MacAdam step
Energy Class Light Source

Electrical Data
Main Feed AC �V� Min
Main Feed AC �V� Max
Main Feed Frequency Min
Main Feed Frequency Max
Total Consumption �W�
Leakage Current (mA)

Housing
Body Material

Dimensions
Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Item Net Weight (kg)

Termination
Plug Type

Mounting
Product Mounting

Logistic Data
Item Net Weight (kg)

E

The Company reserves the right to change any product specifications without prior notification.

glamox.com/gsx CAG026491 10/13/2023



 

 

The Company reserves the right to change any product specifications without prior notification.

glamox.com/gsx CAG026491 10/13/2023


