LUXO

券 Glamox

Carelite G2 W105AWh 400 930 GB

Carelite is a patient's bed head luminaire with LED light source, mounted on a covered, spring-balanced arm. An integrated ergonomic handle makes operation easy even for patients with disabilities.

Item No.	CAG026491
GTIN	7040670264916
Stock status code	А



Technical specifications

General	
Product shape	Special
Octificator	
Certificates	
Certification	ENEC
Light Technical Data	
Light source	LED
Lumen Out (Im)	402
Lumen Per Watt (Im/W)	45
Lamp colour temp (K)	3000
Colour Rendering Index	90
MacAdam step	3
Energy Class Light Source	F
Electrical Data	
Main Feed AC (V) Min	220
Main Feed AC (V) Max	240
Main Feed Frequency Min	50
Main Feed Frequency Max	60
Total Consumption (W)	9
Leakage Current (mA)	0.04
Housing	
Body Material	Steel

Dimensions	
Height (mm)	140
Diameter (mm)	85
Item Net Weight (kg)	3.1924
Termination	
Plug Type	uk
Mounting	
Product Mounting	Table
Logistic Data	
Item Net Weight (kg)	3.1924

Illustrations





